SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS CIVIL APPEAL NO.5281 OF 2004

Appellant (s)

Respondent(s)

HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING CORPN. LTD.

VERSUS

CANBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. & ANR.

Date: 06/05/2013 This Appeal was called Date: 06/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kaiwan Kalyaniwalla, Adv.

Ms. Snehal Shah, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Ray, Adv.

Ms. Aditi Bhatt, Adv.

Ms. Tahira Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sunita Dutt, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Arguments concluded Judgment reserved.

The parties are at liberty to file their respective written submissions by 10th May, 2013.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master (Indu Satija) Court Master